BASE FEE DOES NOT APPLY TO A PERMIT CONTAINING ONLY PART B ITEMS

Permit item - Part B

Fee

No. of
Items

Total

Permit ltem - Part B

Fee

thereof

testing by the Electrical

B1 Repairs-General $134/hr B7 Annual Inspections
Repairs and alterations The Inspection fee for all
not specifically covered occupancies requiring $134.00
in the fee schedule, each electrical inspection for a :
HaiiF license shall be each hour
or fraction thereof
B2 Inspection $134/hr B8 Certificate of
(Additional Investigation) Compliance Such request
Inspections or must be in writing by
investigations not owner (Special Inspections $134.00
specifically covered, requested pertaining to ’
each hour or fraction sale of buildings)
thereof Each hour or fraction
thereof

B4 Multi-Family & B9 Stop Processing
Commercial Rough Each location put on $65.00
Inspections stop
Up to 20,000 Sq. Ft. $65.00
Over 20,000-40,000 Sq. Ft.[$135.00
Over 40,000 Sq. Ft. $120.00
BS Special Event B10 Generators
Inspections: Standby:

Indoor Locations per (Residential/Commercial) | ¢175 g

10,000 square feet of 0 to 30 total KW or KVA,

area or fraction thereof |$266.00 each
td L CGRs Emergency:
2 o&ini;zar:o[:nese $380.00 Permits for Emergency
; Generators
Each hour or fraction $134.00 Includes performance $325.00

Division only, each

PLEASE BE ADVISED:

1. Permits for standby and/or emergency generators shall include no other work on the same permit application
2. Temporary generator installations for “Special Events” are included under “Special Event Inspections” ltem B5

PLEASE FILL OUT THESE SEPARATE FIRE ALARM PERMIT APPLICATION

FOR C1 ITEMS-FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS

BASE FEE DOES NOT APPLY TO A PERMIT CONTAINING ONLY PART C ITEMS

Permit Item - Part C

Fee

No. of
Items

Total

Permit ltem - Part C

Fee

C2 Fuel Pumps or
Dispensing Units

Fee includes circuit fee,
rough inspections and
final inspection fees

Minimum Fee

$15%.00

C4 Signs-Tag Inspection
Minimum Fee

$134.00

Each Sign }
Each Circuit

Any field alteration or
addition to the electrical
equipment componant
of a unit

Each hour or fraction

$134.00

thereof

$25.00
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